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Ve Kyalami Golf Sunset Run Walk on 14th April 2021 Ve s
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1 TA1525 Andrew Hagemann Male Veteran (40-49) 00:46:42
2 2 2 TA1468 Craig Du Plessis 10km Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 00:46:47
3 3 3 TRAIL20270 Grant Du Plessis 10km Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:46:50
4 4 1 TRAIL20194 Mbuso Xaba 10km Male 51 Master (50-59) 00:55:11
5 5 1 TA2563 Werner Jakoby 10km Male 65 Grand-Master (60+) 00:56:20
6 6 1 TA3110 Stuart Twibell 10km Male 21 Senior (19-29) 01:02:50
7 7 1 TA1552 Justin Phillips 10km Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:03:58
8 8 4 TA1696 Rudi Buirski 10km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:04:06
9 9 2 TA1407 Mulalo Mukwena 10km Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:12:38
10 10 2 TA0099 Emile Theunissen 10km Male 27 Senior (19-29) 01:14:26



10km:Female

S i T Gonder T age T Coreaor

1 TA2596 Lynette Oberholzer 10km Female Senior (19-29) 01:15:04
2 12 1 TA1295 Manuela Jakoby 10km Female 54 Master (50-59) 01:17:15
3 13 1 TRAIL20233 Adele Sutherland 10km Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:48:29
4 14 2 TRAIL20463 Jacqueline Van Der Walt 10km Female 28 Senior (19-29) 01:48:31
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1 TRAIL20014 Dean Nurden Male Master (50-59) 00:22:50
2 6 1 TA3033 Jacques Van Der Nest 5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:31:53
3 11 2 TA2826 Brian Beyleveldt 5km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:39:56
4 14 1 TA3049 Lucian De Morney 5km Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:42:44
5 15 1 TA3440 Jason Flechter 5km Male 13 12 to 15 00:43:25
6 17 3 TA2893 Michael Fletcher 5km Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 00:43:53
7 19 1 TRAIL20460 Deandre Hattingh 5km Male 22 Senior (19-29) 00:48:35
8 22 1 TA3076 Malcolm Mackenzie 5km Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 00:55:34



5km:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
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TA1363
TA2872
TA2608
TRAIL20451
TRAIL20061
TA3127
TA2880
TRAIL11315
TA3035
TA3128
TA3133
TA2488
TRAIL20461
TA2954
TA3086

Tania
Elizabeth
Jacqi
Nicky
Tanja
Paula
Lauren
Angela
Rozanne
Kaylee Grace
Megan
Lucille
Yolande
Caron

Liesel

Van Der Nest
Beyleveldt
Beyleveldt

Booyens
Van Splunter
Taylor
Nish
Conway
Kilian
Beyleveldt
Fletcher
De Morney
Hattingh
Mackenzie
Fundudis

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

40
42
42
52
48
57
45

11
33
48
56
45

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)

00:28:52
00:30:55
00:30:58
00:31:05
00:32:59
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:35:41
00:39:57
00:40:21
00:43:43
00:45:05
00:48:40
00:55:33
00:58:02



